
Date of

receipt

Amount

claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 

by lien or 

attachment 

pending disposal

Whether lien / 

attachment

removed? 

(Yes/No)

Amount 

covered by

guarantee

% share in 

total amount

of claims 

admitted

1        

 Shilpi Cables 

Technologies Ltd (in 

Liquidation) OC-01 13-09-2019 39,50,000           39,50,000                  Operational Debt NIL N.A NIL 0.03                  -               -                 -                     -            

2        

 Rajasthan State 

Industrial Development & 

Investment Corporation 

Limited OC-02 11-01-2021 2,29,775             -                             Operational Debt NIL N.A NIL -                    -               -                 2,29,775            -            

 Rejected for 

being 

submitted late. 

TOTAL 41,79,775           39,50,000                  -                        -             0.03                  -               -                 2,29,775            -            

Amount of 

claim

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks,

if any

NAME OF CORPORATE DEBTOR: SHILPI CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF LIQUIDATION: 20.08.2019;  LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS AS ON: 07.04.2021

(Amount in RS)

ANNEXURE-6

LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN WORKMEN EMPLOYEES AND GOVERNMENT DUES)

Details of claim Details of claim admittedSl no. Name of Creditors Identifi

cation 

No.

Amount of 

contingent

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of 

claim rejected


